
ZIPPAD REALTY PRIVATE TIMITED
CIN N0:U70200D 120 1Z pTC zgt4\s

Balance Sheet as at 31st March,2OZ3

As at 31 March, 2023 As at 31 tta.chffi

EQUtTY AND LIASILITtES

Shareholders' funds
(a) Share capital

[bJ Reserves and surplus

Non-Curren t liabilities
Long Term Borrowings

Current liabilities
(aJ 1'rade payable

(b) Other current liabilities
[c) Short Term provisions

Non-current assets

[a) Fixed assers

[iJ Tangible assets

[b) Non-current lnvestments
(c) Long Term Loans & Advances

Current assets

[a) Inventories

[b) Short-term to'ans and Advances
[c) Cash and cash equivalents
(d) Orher Current Assets

2,57,330.00) 2,47,530.

6,72,74,658.00

6,607.00
s.12,68,500.00

6,607.00

6,71,23,935.00 5,17,33,577.OO

6,70,60,000.00

25,635.00

38,300.00

5,10,00,000.00

97,977.00

35,600.00

6,7t,23,935.0O 5,11,33,577.OOSee accompanyin

As per ou.."po.r oF"GTiIffiEd-

ForLNNANGALYA&CO
Chartered Accountants
FRN: 015141N

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
ZIPPAD REALTY PRIVATE TIMITED

/t
N->. r'*c'rr/rn
CA LAXMI NARATN
Partner
M. No.094994
Place: DELHI
Dare: 02.@Q .ZO2:}

{.

(DIN No:02484965)

INGH
Director

[DIN No:0355S699)

EEPAKfOMAR

uDrN: f3fiqq4q pqn fi cnv



ZIPPAD REALTY PRIVATE TIMITED
CIN NO:U70200Dt2012pT CZgL4Zs

Statement ofprofitand Loss for the year ended 31 March, 2023

Fortheyear-nEd

3lMarch,2022
CONTINUING OFEilMM

[aJ Cost of Materials Consumed
[b] Employee benefits expenses
[cJ Finance costs
(dJ Depreciation and amortisation expense
[e) Other expenses

Profit / (Loss) before tax
Tax Expense

(a) Current tax Expense for current year

Proql/ (Loss) after tax

15,800.00 1s,800.00

Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each):
[aJ Basic

(i) Continuing operations
(b) Dilured

[iJ Continuing operati ons

See accompanying notes forming part of the financial
statements

--4s per our report of even date attached

FoTLNNANGALYA&CO
Chartered Accountants
FRN:015141N

For and on behalfofthe Board ofDirectors
ZIPPAD REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED

Lru1,t4'n/ro
CA IITXMI NARAIN
Partner
M. No.094994

Place: DELHI
Date: 0Z.Dq.?OzZ
UDIN: lseqq 47$QWrcryy

(DlN No:0355S699)



ZIPPAD REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN NO: U70Z OODL2OLT pT CZg t4}s

Notes forming part of the financial statements

Note 3 Share capital

flJ During the period the company did not issue any equrry shares.

Notes:

^ [ii) Details ofshares held by each shareholder hording more than 5% shares:

As at 31 l4ar*, Asat31 MMNumber of sharei
Amount (Rs) Amount (Rp)

shares of Rs 10/- each with voting rights

Equity shares of Rs 10/- edch with voting rights

[c) Subscribed and fullypaid up
quity shares of Rs 10/- each with voting rights
otal

50,000,00

10,000.00

10,000.00

5,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

50,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

5,00,000,00

1,00,000.00

iJ Reconciliation of the numher nf sh
Particulars

Opening Balance Fresh issue Closing
Balance

lurturry 
snares wrtn voHng rights

Year ended 3L March, 2022
- Number ofshares
- Amount [Rs 10/-)

Year ended 31 March,2023
- Number ofshares
- Amount [Rs 10/-)

10,000.00
1,00,000.00

10,000.00

1,00,000.00

10,000.00
1,00,000.00

10,000.00

1,00,000.00

Class ofShare s1 Name ofshareholder
As at 31 March,20?3 As at 31 March,Z022

Number of shares
held

Number of
shares held

EEPAK TOMAR

A SINGH



ZIPP AD REATTY PRIVATE I,IMITED
C f N NO: U702 00 DL2 Ot7 pT C2g !42 s

Notes forming part of the financial shtements

Note 4 Reserves and surplus
[a) Surplus / (Deficit) in Statement ofprofit and Lossprofit / (lossJ for the year

Closing balance

Note S Odler Current Liabilities
(al Audt Fees payable
(bl Others payable

_ 
es private Limited

[cJ Lo
(d) Expenses payable

(e) Directors Current Accounr

Note 6 Short Term provisions

. (a) Provision for Income Tax
[b) Starutary Dues

.TDS

Note 7 Cash and cash equivalents
[a) Cash on hand
(bJ Balances witl banks

(i) ln Current accounts
(c ) Director's Current Account

Total

Note I Other CurrentAssets
(a) GSr

Ib) TDS Receivabte A.y 2019-20

Total
Note 8a. Short term Loans and Advances
Short term loans and advances

Note 9 Other Income
Commission 0n Sales

Total

Note 10 Employee benefits expenses
Salary

' Total

Note 11 Other expenses
Audit Fee

Printing & Stationery

Fees & Subscription

Consultanry charges

Adverlising Expenses

Total

(l) Payment to Statutory Auditors
As auditors- Statutory Audit

AsFt 31 March. 2023

Amount (Rs)

(2,41,s30.00J

[15,800.00]

t2,52330.00)

--_----
'otal ----_P,szglo.oq_

34,200.00'-''>

2,67,000.00
6,16,20,s00.00

_1s,000.00

Total

6,607.00

__
I otat ___________.16697.9L

25,20t.00

434.00

__________ 2s,6!E.0!_

10,800.00

27,500.00

_________lgi00g!_

6,70,60,000.00

6,70,60,000.00

15,000.00

800.00

___c4!!!0.00)-

19,200.00

2,49,300.00
5,10,00,000.00

--!4qg{99{q

6,607.00

_______qqg?.99_

26,00r.00

1,934.00
70,042.00

97,977.OO

8,100.00
27,500.00

35,600.00

5,10,00.000.00

5,10,00,000.00

r5,000.00

800.00

15,800.00

15,000.00
15.000.006YLR

15,800.00



1IPPAD REALTY PRIVATE TIMITED
CIN NO:U70200D L2O rTpTCzs r4ZS

Notes forming part of the financial statements

Note 12 Disclosures under Accounting Standards fcontd.)

72

1t ^

31 March,2023

from continuing operations
tax thereon
from contihuing operations aftribubbre to the equity sharehorders

vvcrgncu average number ofequity shares
rar value per share

per share h-om continuing operafions - Basic

Net profit / [loss) for the year from continuing operations
Less; Preference dividend and tax tnereon

profit / (rossJ for the year aftributabre to the equify sharehorders from continuing operations
expense and exchz
anributabte," 

"ollff 
ible bonds (netJ

rage number ofequiry ng operations fon dilutionJ
r,rrect ot warrants, ESOps and Convertible bonds which are dilurrvehted average number ofequity shares - fbr diluted EpSPar value per share

Earnrngs per share, from continulng operations _ Diluted

(l Contingent liabiliries
(a) Claims against the Company nor acknowledged as debt
(b) Cuarantees

cJ Other money for which the Company rs contingently liable

til Commitmenrs

Estimated amount oFconFacts remaining to be executed on capital account and not provided

Tangible assets

Intangible assels

[bJ Uncalled liability on shares and orher investmenrs parrly paid
(c) Other commitments

Preliminary Expenditure

balance

Written off
Balance

C,l.F. value of lmports
FOB value ofExporls
Earnings in Foreign Exchange
Expenditure in Foreign Exchange

- Travelling Expense

J
t

As at 31 March, As at 31 Uar*10D,

As at 3 1 Nlarch, ZO23 As at 31 March,ZO2Z

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

As at 31 March, 2023 As at 31 March,2OZZ

As at 31 March,2oZ3 As at 31 March,zOzz
(Rs) (Rs)
NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL NL

Remittance in Currency on account ofdivideno



Notes forming part of the financial statemenB

Note 14 Disclosures under Accountingstandards (contdJ

ey Ma na geme n t peEiilr-lilffilJ

oe e pa t rJmir,-SGs-iiiF

ofrelated party hansactions d uring the year ended 31 March,2023

Closing Balance as at 31,03.2023

Sweta Singh

Crocky Technologies pvt Ltd
Clavax Technologies private Limited

Note 15. Disclosures under Accounung Standards (contd.)

ffi:ffi:;Jff:fi1f 
"lffif:.til,1:li5#l*'tual 

oblisations and dispured riabiriries based on irs assessmenr or rhe amounr * estimares to jncur ro

As at lst Aprit, Z02i
Reversal

(witldrawn as
no longer
required)

As at 31 March,

Provision for other contingencies (give detajlsJ

Total



I

Note:5. (cf loans and liabil.ities

feSl 
Slvtlsh Housing Corporation pw Ltd

Crocky Technologies pvt ttd
Sweta Singh

4ote;8a
Esmax tnfradevelopers pvt ttd
Harsh Vardhan Bhadana 30,m,000.@

19,90,500.00

5,65,60,000.00

3L70,000.00
6JqA,s(xrm


